

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**

**Contract: 7770 DIXON BOSS BUILDING**

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	15,199.00
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	11,000.00
2001	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile	CY	12,400.00	4.90	60,760.00
2002	Export Excess Topsoil	CY	10,670.00	5.00	53,350.00
2003	Cut and Fill	CY	10,400.00	5.00	52,000.00
2004	Cut & Export	CY	2,940.00	16.00	47,040.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	2.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	2,400.00	2.00	4,800.00
3003	Super Silt Fence	LF	660.00	8.60	5,676.00
3004	Inlet Protection	EA	11.00	210.00	2,310.00
3005	15" Class IV RCP W/1 EA FES	LF	344.00	75.00	25,800.00
3006	18" Class IV RCP W/1 EA FES	LF	48.00	96.00	4,608.00
3007	24" Class IV RCP W/2 EA FES	LF	88.00	120.00	10,560.00
3008	16" PVC	LF	100.00	90.00	9,000.00
3009	12" PVC	LF	180.00	55.00	9,900.00
3010	8" PVC	LF	60.00	48.00	2,880.00
3011	6" PVC	LF	110.00	50.00	5,500.00
3012	Standard Curb Inlet	EA	4.00	3,250.00	13,000.00
3013	Yard Inlet	EA	1.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
3014	Type S Inlet	EA	3.00	2,790.00	8,370.00
3015	Single WR Inlet	EA	2.00	3,450.00	6,900.00
3016	48" Storm Drain Manhole	EA	3.00	2,600.00	7,800.00
3017	Temporary Stone Check Dams	EA	5.00	700.00	3,500.00
3018	Submerged Gravel Wetland	SY	762.00	90.00	68,580.00
3019	Permeable Paver Area	SY	616.00	67.00	41,272.00
3020	Class I Rip Rap Inflow/Outlet Protection	SY	85.00	75.00	6,375.00
3021	Trench Drain	LF	290.00	330.00	95,700.00
5001	RC-6	TON	4,400.00	24.00	105,600.00
5002	9.5mm Surface	TON	1,100.00	80.00	88,000.00
5003	19mm Base	TON	1,700.00	73.00	124,100.00
5004	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	1,000.00
5005	Parking Bumpers	EA	40.00	90.00	3,600.00
6001	6" Curb & Gutter	LF	2,775.00	22.80	63,270.00
6002	6" X 18" Ribbon Curb	LF	685.00	31.00	21,235.00
6003	4" Sidewalk	SF	3,950.00	6.00	23,700.00
6004	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	175.00	50.00	8,750.00
6005	HD Concrete Loading Dock	SY	1,900.00	88.00	167,200.00
7001	Topsoil Replacement 6"	SY	8,530.00	2.50	21,325.00
7002	Topsoil Replacement 2" Future Addition	SY	4,700.00	1.40	6,580.00
7003	Curlex	SY	5,400.00	2.40	12,960.00
7004	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	8,530.00	0.75	6,397.50
7005	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	4,250.00	0.65	2,762.50
8001	6" SDR-35 Sewer Service	LF	90.00	80.00	7,200.00
8002	6" CL-52 Fire Service	LF	85.00	74.00	6,290.00
8003	Fire Hydrant & Wet Tap	EA	1.00	14,300.00	14,300.00
8004	48" x 48" Water Meter Vault	EA	1.00	12,800.00	12,800.00
8005	3" SDR-7 Water Service	LF	85.00	60.00	5,100.00
8006	ADA Parking Signs	EA	5.00	590.00	2,950.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>7770 :</b>	<b>1,283,800.00</b>